Office: Bl, 6th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400 025

Tel: 91-9029072202
LLPIN: ABC-0908

Eight) equity shares of Rs. 10/- each.

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the
said acquisition / sale

Rs. 13,84,21,380/- (Rupees Thirteen Crores
Eighty Four Lakhs Twenty-One Thousand
Three Hundred and Eighty) consisting of
1,38,42,138 (One Crores Thirty-Eight Lakhs
Forty-Two Thousand One Hundred Thirty-
Eight) equity shares of Rs. 10/- each.
The entire shareholding of 1,38,42,138 equity
shares has been diluted.Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said

acquisition/sale

(8) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock